
2021 ASMBYC HIGH POINT RACES

#          Date           Day     Event                               Yacht Club               

1        April 24 Saturday   Spinnaker 1 Stoney Special      KHYC

2        May 1 Saturday    Bereger Race 1 Point Dume       DRYC

3        May 8 Saturday    Spinnaker 2 Transharbor              KHYC

4        May 16 Saturday    Pacific Cup Deepwater  1          CYC

5        June 19 Saturday  Spinnaker 3 Malibu  Race           KHYC

6        July 10 Saturday     Tom Collier Regatta         KHYC

7       July 11  Sunday       Pacific Cup Deepwater  2        CYC

8       August 7 Saturday   Chuck Stein 2   Random Leg   PMYC

9       August 29 Sunday    Outlook Trophy Race        SCCYC

10      September 18 Saturday  Spinnaker 5 Matt Walsh    KHYC

11      October 2 Saturday      Octoberfest Regatta        SMWYC

12      October 9 Saturday      Castillon Classic Regatta     RBYC
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